LUI
CRI
>80
4000 K
N
EN 60529
IP65
2014/35/UE

LED LIFETIME L70B50
100.
Code Ordering example:
Code
Product Code: DLU100
Colour Temperature: N 4000 K (On request: W 3000 K - C 6000 K )
Product colour: 02 Black
DLU100 W/N/C 02
Code Lm LED Lm Out Watt Out Lm Watt Out LED Configuration Relamping
DLU100N02 17400 15089 104 JM250
DLU120N02 21600 18830 124 JM250
DLU140N02 24200 21600 148 JM400
DLU170N02 27700 24054 171 JM400
>  145
>  152
>  146
>  141